
Ministry of Infrastructure, Communication, Utilities and Housing 
 

Anguilla Fire and Rescue Services Headquarters and ATC Facility 
 

ADDENDA NUMBER 5 
 

 
Addenda Issue Date:  Tuesday 22nd March 2016 
 
Bid Closing Date and Time: The bid closing date is Friday 1st April 2016 at 12:00 noon.  
 
Purpose: The purpose of this Addendum is to make changes, additions, deletions, revisions and 

clarifications to the bid documents issued 1st February 2016 for the project referenced 
above. Bidders shall review the Addenda and requirements in detail and incorporate any 
effects the Addendum may have on their bid price.  

 
Acknowledgement: Bidders must acknowledge receipt of any and all Addenda. All requirements of 

the bid documents remain unchanged except as cited herein.  
 

 
1. AMMENDMENTS:  
 
The following information is provided for your information. 
 
This Addendum forms part of the “Bid Documents” and modifies or clarifies the original “Bid 
Documents” for this Project dated 1st February 2016.   
 
 

 Note that in Addendum Number 4  the 408V should be 480V 
 

 In Section 16010 - 2.3..2  it should be 120 volt & 277 volt  instead of 120volt and 217 volt 
 

 
 
 
 
 
End of Addenda No. [5] 
 


